DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)

ARBORETUM NURSING HOME LIMITED

ARBORETUM NURSING HOME LIMITED

ARBORFIELD LIMITED

ARBORITE TREE SERVICES LIMITED

ARBOUR 10 LIMITED

ARBOUR 6 LIMITED

ARBRO TREE SURGEONS LIMITED

THE ARBSHOUSE (HOPE BARTON BARNS)
LIMITED

ARBURY COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

ARBURY TAVERNS LIMITED

ARCADIA COMPUTER SERVICES EUROPE
LIMITED

ARCADIAN SHEPHERDS LIMITED

ARCADIA SOFTWARE LIMITED

ARCA HOMES (PALACE) LIMITED

ARCANIA APOTHECARY LTD

A.R.CARTWRIGHT LIMITED

A.R. CARTWRIGHT (CONSTRUCTION) LIMITED

ARC ASSOCIATES LIMITED

ARC CONSULTANTS (2000) LIMITED

ARC FUTURE LIMITED

ARCHAELIS UK LTD

ARCH BUILDING SOLUTIONS LTD

ARCHER CHANGE AND DEVELOPMENT
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

ARCHER FOUR LIMITED

ARCHER LOFT CONVERSIONS LIMITED

ARCHER SCHOEN ASSOCIATES LIMITED

ARCH EUROPE INSURANCE SERVICES LTD

ARCHIBALD FLYNN LIMITED

ARCHINA LIMITED

ARCHITECTRONICS LTD

ARCHITECTS PLUS (UK) LIMITED

ARCHITECTURAL AND BUILDING SERVICES
(WALES) LTD

ARCHITECTURAL

ARCHITECTURAL

ARCHITECTURAL

CONTRACTS LIMITED

DESIGN AND BUILD LIMITED
ENGINEERING LTD
ARCHITECTURAL GLASS SYSTEMS LIMITED

ARCHITECTURAL GLASSWORKS LIMITED
ARCHITECTURALROOFINGSERVICES LTD

ARCHITECTURE BUREAU LTD

ARCHNOVA LIMITED

ARCH PROPERTIES
ARCH SYNDICATE INVESTMENTS LTD

ARCH SYNDICATE INVESTMENTS LTD
ARCHTECHNIK LIMITED

ARCH UNDERWRITING AT LLOYD®"S LTD
ARCHVIEW FACILITY MANAGEMENT (WIRRAL
& CHESHIRE) LTD

ARCHWAY RECRUITMENT LIMITED

ARCHWAY SOCIAL CARE LIMITED

ARCK MARKETING LIMITED

ARC LAW LIMITED

ARCLIFF LIMITED

INVESTMENTS LIMITED

05850900
05850900
02603749
06484478
04513189
04513175
04445761
02870288

05789176
03466447
03684337

04692059
03095580
05204424
04070168
00984993
01945000
05084793
04020483
05475005
06040921
06391355
06238391

06213743
05466180
06722272
06645619
06135245
05359421
06478123
04221140
04538008

06572160
04724806
03830320
06412399
06292674
06476260
05242663
03548493
06214712
06645382
06645382
05346325
06645822
06218377

04862976
05429400
06213492
06095479
06275729

12/02/2009
12/02/2009
12/02/2009
1170272009
17/02/2009
17/02/2009
12/02/2009
12/02/2009

11/02/2009
16/02/2009
12/02/2009

17/02/2009
11/02/2009
12/02/2009
12/02/2009
12/02/2009
12/02/2009
17/02/2009
17/02/2009
1370272009
17/02/2009
12/02/2009
12/02/2009

17/02/2009
16/02/2009
16/02/2009
1370272009
11/02/2009
17/02/2009
16/02/2009
11/02/2009
11/02/2009

1370272009
1370272009
11/02/2009
12/02/2009
12/02/2009
16/02/2009
17/02/2009
1770272009
12/02/2009
1370272009
1370272009
1770272009
13/02/2009
1770272009

12/02/2009
13/02/2009
17/02/2009
17/02/2009
17/02/2009

ARC MULTI-METAL SERVICES LIMITED

ARC MULTI-METAL SERVICES LIMITED

ARCO EURASIA AND AFRICA LIMITED

ARCOLA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ARCOLA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ARCOMET AIRTEK CRANES LIMITED

ARCOMET AIRTEK CRANES LIMITED

ARC ONLINE LIMITED

ARCO SCIENTIFIC (UK) LIMITED

ARC PICTURES LIMITED

ARCSIGHT (UK) LIMITED

ARC TECHNOLOGY DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

ARCTIC 123 LIMITED

ARCTIC 123 LIMITED

ARCUBA LTD

ARDAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ARDEE ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LIMITED

ARDEN BUSINESS CENTRE (BREDBURY)
LIMITED

ARDEN DIES LIMITED

ARDENFORD LTD

ARDENGOLD LIMITED

ARDEN HOMES LIMITED

ARDEN MEDICAL LIMITED

ARDENT INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED

ARDENTIS ASSOCIATES LIMITED

ARDENTSYS LTD

ARDENTSYS LTD

ARDENT 2006 LIMITED

ARDERNE LIMITED

ARDETH GROUP LIMITED

ARDION INDUSTRIAL DOORS LIMITED

ARDLEIGH COURT RESIDENTS®" ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

ARDMORE RISK MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ARENA FUTURE LIMITED

ARENA LAND LIMITED

ARENSKI FINE ART LIMITED

AREPA (UK) LIMITED

ARG CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

ARGENTA AORA LIMITED

ARGENTA PROPERTY LTD

ARGENTA PROPERTY LTD

ARGENTA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ARGENTA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ARGENT (CRYSTAL PEAKS) LIMITED

ARGENT DEVELOPERS LIMITED

ARGENTEUS COLLECTIONS LTD

ARGENT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

ARGENT INDEPENDENT STEEL (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

ARGENT (READING) LIMITED

ARGENT (ST JOHN®"S LEEDS) LIMITED

ARGO HAULAGE (PENISTONE) LIMITED

ARGO PR LIMITED

ARGOSY LIMITED

05378948
05378948
03123430
06470838
06470838
04664520
04664520
03983038
04680571
03925791
05054440
02900798
06470827
06470827
05605961
05998184
05829322
02420863

00839189
03464180
03548774
05780996
03283816
04380350
04105904
06622487
06622487
02843624
02659858
06489427
06214138
01181140

05061759
05852395
06029488
03055632
02286826
00581523
04712044
05772976
05772976
06473646
06473646
03303143
05554978
05779988
02763283
05875135

03229340
02708568
01280275
05766944
01043082

16/02/2009
1670272009
1370272009
1170272009
1170272009
1670272009
1270272009
1770272009
1370272009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
1170272009
1170272009
1370272009
1270272009
1170272009
1170272009

1370272009
1670272009
16/02/2009
1770272009
1170272009
1170272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1270272009
17/02/2009
1170272009
12/02/2009
1370272009

1770272009
1270272009
1170272009
1370272009
17/02/2009
1170272009
12/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1170272009
1170272009
1270272009
12/02/2009
1170272009
17/02/2009
1670272009

1270272009
12/02/2009
1770272009
1370272009
1170272009



